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BUYING or SELLING

CALL
GARY LEWIS

877-1495
Sales Rep.

Wildwood Realty Inc.

Office 873-8839
Home 827-1495

CALL FOR A FREE MARKET EVALUATION
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$ TIME TO INVEST $

DUPLEX $199,900
TRIPLEX  $253,900 SOLD
FOUR PLEX $299,900
SIXPLEX =~ $449,900
8 PLEX $499,900
9 PLEX $450,000

Re/Max Suburban (91) Inc.

Peter Hrkac* Sales Rep.*

1 Tor. (905) 874-3051
877-5211 1-800-834-5516

Call Peter Hrkac* for financial statements

- ReM Hall of
Fame Member

Yvan Desjardins *salesRep.

RE/MAX SUBURBAN (91) INC.
360 Guelph St., Georgetown

3516
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Close to schools, shopping ma” anE par’rette. This unique 4
bdrm home is approx. 2330 sq. ft. Double garage and large, pri-
vate lot make this home well worth the money. Asking

$199,900.00. Call YVAN* for all the detals. RM341-95

on the outskirts of town 0538 p:ctures'&'ﬁe acres. The 3 bdrm
home is a spacious open concept design. Tastefully decorated
and well landscaped. There is a 20’ x 40’ barn. Very nice prop-

erty.!! $299,900. Call YVAN* today. RM306-95

SUPER SHARP 4 bedroom “Fernbrook” home. The kitchen is a
dream come true. Snuggle up in front of the comer fireplace in
the family room. Completely fenced backyard. This won't last
long at $199,900. Call YVAN* for a personal tour. RM017-96

Great starter home on quiet cul-de-sac! Newly new 3
bedroom home. Tastefully decorated throughout. Only
$149,900.00. Call YVAN* to find out more. RMO011-96
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of Georgetown. $115,000.00.
RM293-95

WORK FOR...YOUI!
Let me show you how to become self employed.

Great fast food business in Georgetown Markelplace.
Call YVAN* for the details. RM172-95

BACK ONTO WOODS
This 3 bdrm home has many upgrades!! Renovated kit., very

bright. L/D room combo, walkout to large, private deck, neutral
decor throughout. Bsmt has a side door entrance to a huge Rec

room with built-in bar. Call YVAN* today $145,900.00. RM329-95

On the edge of Georgetown on a gorgeous landscaped lot
with mature trees. Major renovations have all been done!
Beautiful pine floors. Call YVAN* for all the details.
$159,900.00. RM028-96
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CORCEOUS VIEWS OF THE ESCARPMENT
Located just minutes from major highways and within easy commuting

distance to Toronto, Mississauga and Oakville. This well maintained 3+

bdrm home is located on approx. 3/4 acre lot. New kitchen, large rec room,
greal place to raise a family. Call YVAN® for all the details.  RM030-96

CREAT FAMILY HOME
Close to schools and shopping. Eat-in kit. has new floor, maple

cabinets, beautiful green counter top and a door to the back deck.
All 3 bdrms are a good size. Rec room has large windows (above
grade) new carpet, woodstove and a walkout to the garage. Call
YVAN? to see if this home would suit you. RM031-95

HOMEBUYERS SEMINAR
February 21, 1996 at 7:00 p.m.

Knolcrest Conference Room

GOING, COING, CONE!!
This 3 bdrm home won’t be around long!! Large, private lot

on quiet, dead end street. Above ground pool with deck.
Finished basement has in-law potential. Call YVAN* for all
the details! RM340-95

COUNTRY AND YET...
Very close to town! Large 1 acre lot with a 2,500 sq. f. Cape

Cod home. The basement has a large (1,500 sq. fit.) in-law
suite. Great location for commuters. $279,900.00. Call YVAN*
for details. RM252-94

360 Guelph Street, Unit 38B, Georgetown
Call YVAN or KAREN (o reserve your seats.




